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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vivian Li355
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.100 9.1008.625 35.875
2 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Alferez406
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.700 9.2258.525 35.850
1 5 9 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Lemos264
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 9.300 8.5758.900 35.325
4T 1 4 7 3 

3 

Emily Villalobos270
Gymnastics Unltd

8.175 8.850 8.8509.075 34.950
8 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Torres426
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.000 9.0009.150 34.400
7 10 1 3 5 

5 

Chelsey Greene512
Dream Xtreme

8.575 7.550 8.9759.075 34.175
3 11T 2T 4 6 

6 

Mia Haudenschild353
Davis Diamonds

7.850 8.625 8.3258.750 33.550
10 6 6 9 7 

7 

Hannah Baker472
Athletic Horizons

8.075 8.275 8.4258.625 33.400
9 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cervantes511
Dream Xtreme

8.425 7.450 8.1508.875 32.900
6 13 5 11 9 

9 

Hailey Reed359
Davis Diamonds

7.625 8.200 8.2008.150 32.175
12 9 11 10 10 

10 

Makaela Chavez410
Byers Roseville

7.825 7.550 8.6257.850 31.850
11 11T 13 6 11 

11 

Claire Warta363
Davis Diamonds

6.625 8.900 7.7008.175 31.400
13 3 10 12 12 

12 

Katelynn Enos471
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.550 0.0008.050 25.150
4T 7 12 13 13 

13 
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